
WISCONSIN SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF

BUS/PLANE TRANSPORTATION DATES


2021-2022


RETURN DAYS	 	 	 	 	 	 DEPARTURE DAYS


Monday, August 30, 2021 (NO BUS OR PLANE)	 	 Friday, September 3, 2021

MONDAY, September 6, 2021		 	 	              Friday, September 10, 2021

Sunday, September 12, 2021	 	 	 	 	 Friday, September 17, 2021

Sunday, September 19, 2021	 	 	 	 	 Friday, September 24, 2021

Sunday, September 26, 2021	 	 	 	 	 THURSDAY, September 30, 2021


Sunday, October 3, 2021	 	 	 	 	 Friday, October 8, 2021

Sunday, October 10, 2021	 	 	 	 	 Friday, October 15, 2021

Sunday, October 17, 2021	 	 	 	 	 Friday, October 22, 2021

Sunday, October 24, 2021	 	 	 	 	 THURSDAY, October 28, 2021

Sunday, October 31, 2021	 	 	 	 	 Friday, November 5, 2021


Sunday, November 7, 2021	 	 	 	 	 Friday, November 12, 2021

Sunday, November 14, 2021	 	 	 	 	 Friday, November 19, 2021 (Thanksgiving Break)

Sunday, November 28, 2021	 	 	 	 	 Friday, December 3, 2021


Sunday, December 5, 2021	 	 	 	 	 Friday, December 10, 2021

Sunday, December 12, 2021	 	 	 	 	 Friday, December 17, 2021 (Winter Break)

	  

Sunday, January 2, 2022		 	 	 	 Friday, January 7, 2022

Sunday, January 9, 2022		 	 	 	 Friday, January 14, 2022

MONDAY, January 17, 2022	 	 	 	 	 Friday, January 21, 2022

Sunday, January 23, 2022	 	 	 	 	 THURSDAY, January 27, 2022

Sunday, January 30, 2022	 	 	 	 	 Friday, February 4, 2022


Sunday, February 6, 2022	 	 	 	 	 Friday, February 11, 2022

Sunday, February 13, 2022	 	 	 	 	 Friday, February 18, 2022

Sunday, February 20, 2022	 	 	 	 	 Friday, February 25, 2022

Sunday, February 27, 2022	 	 	 	 	 Friday, March 4, 2022


Sunday, March 6, 2022	 	 	 	 	 	 Friday, March 11, 2022

Sunday, March 13, 2022		 	 	 	 Friday, March 18, 2022 (Spring Break)

Sunday, March 27, 2022		 	 	 	 Friday, April 1, 2022 

	 	 	 	 	  

Sunday, April 3, 2022	 	 	 	 	 	 Friday, April 8, 2022

Sunday, April 10, 2022	 	 	 	 	 	 THURSDAY, April 14, 2022

MONDAY, April 18, 2022 MORNING RETURN	 	 Friday, April 22, 2022

Sunday, April 24, 2022	 	 	 	 	 	 Friday, April 29, 2022


Sunday, May 1, 2022	 	 	 	 	 	 Friday, May 6, 2022

Sunday, May 8, 2022	 	 	 	 	 	 Friday, May 13, 2022

Sunday, May 15, 2022	 	 	 	 	 	 Friday, May 20, 2022

Sunday, May 22, 2022	 	 	 	 	 	 Friday, May 27, 2022


TUESDAY, May 31, 2022 MORNING RETURN	 	 Friday, June 3, 2022

Sunday, June 5, 2022	 	 	 	 	 	 Friday, June 10, 2022 (Graduation Day)		 	 	
	 	 

*BOLD = Different day return/departure day	 	 *BOLD= Morning return	 	 	

6/8/2021


